Formation of Adjectives

Worksheet-1

English Grammar

Form adjectives from the nouns given below.

1. ease

2. pity

3. time

4. wealth
5. love

6. hill

7. need

8. cost

9. pain

10. doubt
11. wonder
12. peace
13.  mountain
14. ridicule
15. picture
16. labour
17. wood
18. pomp
19. artist
20. progress
21. contempt
22. tempest
23. quarrel
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24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

Answers

1.

2
3
4
5
6.
7
8
9

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.

thought
hope
friend
fortune
luck
silence
sleep

ease - easy

pity - pitiful
time - timely

wealth - wealthy
love - lovely
hill - hilly
need - needy
cost - costly
pain - painful
doubt - doubtful
wonder - wonderful
peace - peaceful
mountain - mountainous
ridicule - ridiculous
picture - picturesque

labour — laborious

All rights reserved. Copyright © 2016 LM Digital Media

www.kidsworldfun.com



file:///D:/GoogleDrive/Personal%20Docs/KWF-Responsive/learn-english/www.kidsworldfun.com

17.
18.
19.
20.
21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.

wood - wooden

pomp - pompous

artist - artistic

progress - progressive
contempt - contemptuous
tempest- tempestuous
guarrel - quarrelsome
thought — thoughtful/thoughtless
hope — hopeful /hopeless
friend — friendly

fortune — fortunate

luck — lucky

silence —silent

sleep - sleepy

Worksheet-2

Fill in the blanks with suitable adjectives.

1.

2
3
4,
5
6

The ........ woman lived in a wretched hut.

This is a very ........... matter.
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7. The ... news was a heavy blow to the old man.
8. Germany won a ............. Victory against France in the match.
9. Johnisa ... husband.

10. Swimmingisa ............. exercise.

Answers

The poor woman lived in a wretched hut.

This is a very serious matter.

Suddenly there arose a violent storm.

His reading is of a wide range.

It is a blatant lie.

The early bird catches the worm.

The tragic news was a heavy blow to the old man.

Germany won a decisive victory in the match.
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John is a devoted husband.
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Swimming is a healthy exercise.
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